
Glenunga Virginia Rowland 0428 826 547 ginnima@bigpond.com
Millswood Claire Wilson 0408 206 294 cmwilson13@bigpond.com

North Adelaide Roger Harris 0419 851 304 roger.harris@unisa.edu.au

Norwood Gold Diggers Mark Goldsmith 0403 064 222 markgold@internode.on.net
Salisbury Rita Inwood 0402 811 061 rinwood@westnet.com.au

  TIME   DAY  COURT 

10:45 AM Sat Feb 26, 2022 3 Salisbury vs North Adelaide

1:30 PM Sat Feb 26, 2022 1  Millswood vs  Norwood Gold Diggers 

8:00 AM Sat Mar 5, 2022 2  Glenunga   M vs  Norwood Gold Diggers 

8:00 AM Sat Mar 5, 2022 3  Millswood   K vs  Salisbury 

10:45 AM Sat Mar 26, 2022 3  Salisbury vs  Glenunga 

1:30 PM Sat Mar 26, 2022 1  Millswood vs  North Adelaide   K

11:30 AM Sat Apr 2, 2022 3  Salisbury   M vs  Norwood Gold Diggers 

2:15 PM Sat Apr 2, 2022 1  North Adelaide   M vs  Glenunga 

11:30 AM Sun Apr 10, 2022 1  Glenunga   K vs  Millswood   M

11:30 AM Sun Apr 10, 2022 2  North Adelaide vs  Norwood Gold Diggers 

  TIME   DAY  COURT 

8:45 AM Sat Apr 30, 2022 2  Salisbury   K vs  North Adelaide 

8:45 AM Sat Apr 30, 2022 3  Norwood Gold Diggers vs  Millswood   M

8:45 AM Sat May 14, 2022 2  Glenunga vs  Norwood Gold Diggers   M

8:45 AM Sat May 14, 2022 3  Millswood vs  Salisbury   K

2:15 PM Sat May 28, 2022 1  Millswood vs  North Adelaide   K

2:15 PM Sat May 28, 2022 2  Salisbury vs  Glenunga   M

2:15 PM Sat Jun 11, 2022 1  Norwood Gold Diggers   K vs  Salisbury 

2:15 PM Sat Jun 11, 2022 2  North Adelaide   M vs  Glenunga 

2:15 PM Sat Jul 2, 2022 1  Glenunga vs  Millswood   M

2:15 PM Sat Jul 2, 2022 2  North Adelaide vs  Norwood Gold Diggers 

  TIME   DAY  COURT 

2:15 PM Sat Aug 6, 2022 1  Salisbury vs  North Adelaide 

2:15 PM Sat Aug 6, 2022 2  Norwood Gold Diggers   M vs  Millswood   K

2:15 PM Sun Aug 14, 2022 1  Glenunga vs  Norwood Gold Diggers 

2:15 PM Sun Aug 14, 2022 2  Millswood vs  Salisbury 

2:15 PM Sat Sep 3, 2022 1  Millswood   K vs  North Adelaide 

2:15 PM Sat Sep 3, 2022 2  Salisbury vs  Glenunga 

2:15 PM Sun Sep 25, 2022 1  Norwood Gold Diggers   K vs  Salisbury   M

2:15 PM Sun Sep 25, 2022 2  North Adelaide vs  Glenunga 

10:45 AM Sat Oct 29, 2022 1  Glenunga   K vs  Millswood 

10:45 AM Sat Oct 29, 2022 2  North Adelaide vs  Norwood Gold Diggers   M
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SCHEDULE   Round 2 Division 3

Weekend Pennants - Division 3

2022
M = MANAGER
K = KITCHEN
Please also read the Conditions of Play document
Team Contacts:
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